S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4117/2015

THE GENERAL MANAGER, OIL AND NATURAL GAS

CORPORATION LIMITED Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAMDAS JANARDAN KOLI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/05/2015 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

www.ecourtsindia.com

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr.Tushar Mehta, ASG

Mr. K. R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List the matter on 12th May, 2015 before the Green Bench.

(G.V.Ramana) (Vinod Kulvi)
AR-cum-PS Asstt.Registrar

(Listing proforma enclosed)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Ramana Venkata Ganti Date: 2015.05.08

12:04:08 IST

Reason: