

ITEM NO.MM-2
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s) . 4455-4456/2015

THE CHAIRMAN JAWAHARLAL NEHRU PORT TRUST

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAMDAS JANARDAN KOLI, & OTHERS

Respondent(s)

Date : 21/05/2015 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha, ASG
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on 22.05.2015.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER