SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 4117/2015

THE GENERAL MANAGER, OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAMDAS JANARDAN KOLI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file additional documents and stay and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 4343/2015

C.A. No. 4455-4456/2015

(With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4896/2015

(With (With appln.(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

Date: 05/08/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Somiran Sharma, Adv.

Mr. K. R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr.A.Qambar Zaidi, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.

Mr.Salik Shafique, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Pankaj Kr.Mishra,Adv.

Mr. A. S. Bhasme, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Mr. A. S. Bhasme, Adv.

Ms.Anshula Grover, Adv.

Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.

Mr.Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr.A.K.Shahi,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Ld.counsel for the appellant are directed to take fresh steps in respect of all the unserved respondents in all matters within four weeks.

List the matter again on 19.09.2016.

(M V RAMESH) Registrar

SB