

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. PRADIP Y. LADEKAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 4117/2015

THE GENERAL MANAGER, OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LIMITED
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAMDAS JANARDAN KOLI . & ORS. Respondent(s)

(FOR FDR RENEWAL

IA No. 6/2015 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 3/2015 - PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES

IA No. 4/2015 - STAY APPLICATION

IA No. 2/2015 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 08-04-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. R. Sasiprabhu, AOR
Mr. Vishnu Sharma A S, Adv.
Mr. Prakhar Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, AOR

Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, AOR
Mr. Syed Faraz Alam, Adv.
Mr. Atharva Gaur, Adv.
Mr. Aayushman Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR
Mr. Parth Sarathi, Adv.
Mr. Gyanendra Vikram Singh, Adv.

Ms. Jaikriti S. Jadeja, AOR
Mr. Shivang Goel, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

F.D.R. may be renewed for a further period of one year.

PRADIP Y. LADEKAR
Registrar